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Serving Size 2 Scoops (25 g)
Servings Per Container About 12

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet 
**Daily Value not established

Supplement Facts

Calories
Calories from Fat
Total Fat
    Saturated Fat
Total Carbohydrate
    Total Sugars
Protein
Calcium
      (as calcium silicate)
Sodium 

Amount Per 
Serving

% Daily
Value

140
80
9 g
9 g
4 g
1 g

10 g
120 mg

55 mg

10 g

12%*
45%*
1%*

0%*
9%

2%

**

**Collagen peptides
    (from bovine)

Made
Without
Dairy

Gluten
Free

††Essential Amino Acids

731 mg
759 mg
596 mg

1,120 mg
1,860 mg

72 mg
109 mg

1,029 mg
136 mg

Alanine
Arginine
Aspartic Acid
Glutamic Acid
Glycine
Histidine††

Hydroxylysine
Hydroxyproline
Isoleucine††

262 mg
307 mg

54 mg
190 mg

1,038 mg
307 mg
172 mg

0 mg
45 mg

217 mg

Leucine††

Lysine††

Methionine††

Phenylalanine††

Proline
Serine
Threonine††

Tryptophan††

Tyrosine
Valine††

TYPICAL AMINO 
ACID PROFILE
(Average milligrams per 
serving naturally occurring)

®

Made with Vital Proteins 
Proprietary Bovine Hide 
Collagen Peptides

Contains 8 of 9 Essential Amino Acids

vitalproteins.com stayvital#

FEEL GOOD ABOUT YOUR CREAMER

**These statements have not been evaluated by the Food 
 and Drug Administration. This product is not intended 

 to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Collagen
Peptides10G Paleo

Friendly

**
Skin, Hair &
Nail Support

Healthy Joints
& Bones**

Mix in Hot
Liquids

Youthful
Appearance**

Skin
Elasticity**

^^

Made
Without
Dairy

NET WT 10.6 OZ (300 g)

Vanilla

COLLAGEN
CREAMER

Collagen per Serving

Skin, Hair, Nail + Joint Support**

10G

Made with Coconut Milk Powder

Naturally Flavored with
Other Natural Flavors 

For illustrative purposes only,
does not contain whole 
coconut or vanilla bean.

Made Without
Dairy & Gluten

Other Ingredients:  Organic coconut
milk powder, natural flavors, silica,
organic acacia fiber
Contains: Coconut (tree nuts)
Manufactured by:
Vital Proteins LLC
3400 Wolf Road Ste. 200 
Franklin Park, IL 60131
^^Not a low calorie food. See nutrition 
information for sugar and calorie content.
This product is manufactured in a facility
that processes milk, fish, and tree nuts.
Directions: Combine 1-2 scoops with 
8 fl oz of hot coffee or hot liquid, mix thoroughly. 
If you are pregnant, nursing or have 
a medical condition, consult your 
physician before use.
Storage Information: Store in a cool, 
dry place
Do not use if safety seal 
is broken or missing. 
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Dietary Supplement

Our Collagen Creamer gives a delicious boost
of collagen and flavor to any cup of hot coffee
or hot tea. Easily mixing in hot liquids, and with 
no refrigeration needed, this creamer can be 
enjoyed at home or on-the-go. Packed with 

energy-boosting MCT fats from coconut milk 
powder, our Collagen Creamer is made without 

dairy, artificial flavors or sweeteners.**


