

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

VITAL PROTEINS



For illustrative purposes only, does not contain whole coconut or vanilla bean.

Collagen per Serving



Made with Coconut Milk Powder

Vanilla

Naturally Flavored with Other Natural Flavors

Without

Dietary Supplement

NET WT 10.6 OZ (300 g)

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 2 Scoops (25 g) Servings Per Container About 12

	Amount Per	% Dail
	Serving	Value
Calories	140	
Calories from Fat	80	
Total Fat	9 g	12%*
Saturated Fat	9 g	45%*
Total Carbohydrate	4 g	1%*
Total Sugars	1 g	**
Protein	10 g	0%*
Calcium (as calcium silicate)	120 mg	9%
Sodium	55 mg	2%
Collagen peptides (from bovine)	10 g	**

Other Ingredients: Organic coconut milk powder, natural flavors, silica, organic acacia fiber

Contains: Coconut (tree nuts) Manufactured by: Vital Proteins LLĆ

3400 Wolf Road Ste. 200 Franklin Park, IL 60131

**Daily Value not established

^^Not a low calorie food. See nutrition information for sugar and calorie content This product is manufactured in a facility

that processes milk, fish, and tree nuts. Directions: Combine 1-2 scoops with

8 fl oz of hot coffee or hot liquid, mix thoroughly. If you are pregnant, nursing or have a medical condition, consult your

physician before use. Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place

Do not use if safety seal is broken or missing.

TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE

(Average milligrams per serving naturally occurring)

у	Alanine	731 mg
	Arginine	759 mg
-	Aspartic Acid	596 mg
-	Glutamic Acid	1,120 mg
-	Glycine	1,860 mg
-	Histidine ^{††}	72 mg
-	Hydroxylysine	109 mg
-	Hydroxyproline	1,029 mg
-	Isoleucine ^{††}	136 mg
	Leucine ^{††}	262 mg
	Lysine ^{††}	307 mg
	Methionine ^{††}	54 mg
	Phenylalanine ^{††}	190 mg
iet	Proline	1,038 mg
et	Serine	307 mg
	Threonine ^{††}	172 mg
	Tryptophan ^{††}	0 mg
	Tyrosine	45 mg
	Valine ^{††}	217 mg

ttEssential Amino Acids Contains 8 of 9 Essential Amino Acids

Made with Vital Proteins (VP) Proprietary Boyine Hide Collagen Peptides







© 2019 Vital Proteins LLC. All Rights Reserve